
Session detail for 'Forestry RFQ Pre-Proposal Conference':

Participant Name Email

1 Nickie Smith Nickie.Smith@tn.gov

2 Penny DiPiazza Penny.DiPiazza@tn.gov

3 Lanette Phillips lanette.m.phillips@tn.gov

4 David Joyce david.joyce@terracon.com

5 Stacey Bennett - GMC stacey.bennett@gmcnetwork.com

6 jim duncan jim.duncan@terracon.com

7 Megan GMC megan.vogler@gmcnetwork.com

8 Thomas Hall thall@axiasinc.com

9 Jason Williams jwilliams@structurepoint.com

10 Adam FOS aguglielmi@foscd.com

11 Axias - Jonathan Bailey jbailey@axiasinc.com

12 Derek Anger danger@structurepoint.com

13 Brian Hall brian.hall@aecom.com

14 Saa Butler sara.butler@gmcnetwork.com

15 dbrown@structurepoint.comdbrown@structurepoint.com

16 Marc Rubenstein mrubenstein@pickeringfirm.com

17 Kyle Ogden kyle.ogden@aecom.com

18 Jeff Fox - Bureau Veritas jeff.fox@bvna.com

19 John Mitchell jo.mitchell@gordian.com

20 Gwen Sanders gwen.sanders@tn.gov

21 Dan danh@isescorp.com

22 Jessie Wilson Jessie.Wilson@tn.gov

23 Brad Bowman - GLE Associatesbbowman@gleassociates.com


